
  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

235835061010221

17, KISHORE BHAWAN, R . N . MUKHERJEE ROAD, DALHOUSIE SQUARE, KOLKATA, West Bengal, 700001

AABCL4737H

LUXMI PORTFOLIO LIMITED

Plc Company

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-6

0

16878320

0

0

4247935

31095

4279030

5020213

-741183
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SUJIT PODDAR

122.176.67.58

122.176.67.58
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