INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT					Assessment Year
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					2020-21
PAN		AABCL4737H			
Name		LUXMI PORTFOLIO LIMITED			
Address		17, KISHORE BHAWAN, R . N . MUKHERJEE ROAD, DALHOUSIE SQUARE, KOLKATA, West Bengal, 700001			
Status		Plc Company	Form Number	ITR-6	
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	235835061010221	
s	Current	Year business loss, if any		1	0
etail	Total In	Total Income			16878320
ax de	Book Pr	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			0
id T	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	0
ie an	Net tax p	Net tax payable			4247935
ncom	Interest	Interest and Fee Payable			31095
le Ir	Total tay	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			4279030
Taxable Income and Tax details	Taxes Paid			7	5020213
Ë	(+)Tax P	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			-741183
XI	Dividenc	vividend Tax Payable			0
Dividend ribution Tax details	Interest	rest Payable			0
Dividend ribution details	Total Di	tal Dividend tax and interest payable			0
Div strib d	Taxes Pa	s Paid			0
I Disti	(+)Tax P	'ax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			0
Tax	Accreted	eted Income as per section 115TD			0
જ	Addition	itional Tax payable u/s 115TD			0
com(ail	Interest	st payable u/s 115TE			0
Accreted Income Detail	Addition	onal Tax and interest payable			0
rete	Tax and	and interest paid			0
Acc	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)			19	0
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 01-02-2021 17:13:14 from IP address 122.176.67.58 and verified					
SUJIT PODDAR					
having PAN <u>AIOPP2349D</u> on <u>01-02-2021 17:13:14</u> from IP address <u>122.176.67.58</u> using					
Digital Signature Certificate (DSC). 138238445393437417863050331303572378158CN=PantaSign CA DSC details: 2014,2.5.4.51=#132a4f66666696365204e6f2e203130372c2031737420666c6f6f722c2053617261737761746920506c617a61,STREET=EK R					
DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU					